
LAST NAME GIVEN NAME ENTITY COUNTRY EMAIL
1 Mr Aoyagi Hiromi Oki Electric Industry Japan
2 Miss Balcerzak Joanna Telekomunikacja Polska Poland (Republic of) joanna.balcerzak@telekomunikacja.pl
3 Mr Barriac Vincent France Telecom France vincent.barriac@orange-ftgroup.com
4 Mr Berjon Matthieu France Telecom France
5 Mrs Berndtsson Gunilla Telefon AB - LM Ericsson Sweden gunilla.berndtsson@ericsson.com
6 Mr Blauert Jens Ruhr-University of Bochum, Germany Germany (Federal Republic of)
7 Mr Bourgoin Gilles SAGEM Communications France gilles.bourgoin@sagem.com
8 Mr Cognasse Christian PHILIPS CONSUMER LIFESTYLE France christian.cognasse@philips.com
9 Ms Colomes Cathy France Telecom France

10 Mr Côté Nicolas Deutsche Telekom Germany (Federal Republic of) nicolas.cote@telekom.de
11 Mr Coverdale Paul Huawei Technologies China (People's Republic of) coverdale@sympatico.ca
12 Mr Dave Ruchir Cisco Systems United States of America
13 Mr Deleam David France Telecom France david.deleam@orange-ftgroup.com
14 Mr Dolidet Jean-Francis TES Electronic Solutions France jean-francis.dolidet@tesbv.com
15 Miss Durin Virginie France Telecom France virginie.durin@orange-ftgroup.com
16 Mr El Chami Zaher Orange Labs France
17 Mr Eriksson Anders Telefon AB - LM Ericsson Sweden anders.k.eriksson@ericsson.com
18 Ms Estel Cornelia AVM Audiovisuelles Marketing Germany (Federal Republic of)
19 Mr Fabre Yohann Centre Européen de Réalité Virtuelle France fabre@enib.fr
20 Ms Gautier Valérie France Telecom France
21 Mr Geier Matthias Deutsche Telekom Germany (Federal Republic of)
22 Mr Gierlich Hans W. HEAD Acoustics Germany (Federal Republic of)
23 Mr Goebel Fridjof Daimler Germany (Federal Republic of) fridjof.goebel@daimler.com
24 Ms Hoang Thi-Minh-Nguyet France Telecom France
25 Mr Hoene Christian University of Tübingen Germany (Federal Republic of) hoene@uni-tuebingen.de
26 Mr Honore Golven Alcatel-Lucent France France golven.honore@alcatel-lucent.fr
27 Mr Huart Pascal Cisco France
28 Mr Hughes Peter BT United Kingdom of Great Britain andpeter.j.hughes@bt.com
29 Mr Hyder Mansoor University of Tübingen Germany (Federal Republic of) hyder@ri.uni-tuebingen.de
30 Mr Jiao Yu University of Surrey UK
31 Mr Jonsson Soren Brüel & Kjaer Denmark sjonsson@bksv.com
32 Mr Kalluri Sridhar Starkey Hearing United States of America sridhar_kalluri@starkey.com
33 Mrs Katona Kiss Judit TSB judit.katona@itu.int
34 Ms Lamblin Claude France Telecom France claude.lamblin@orange-ftgroup.com
35 Mr Lecucq Gerald Alcatel-Lucent France France gerald.lecucq@alcatel-lucent.fr
36 Mr Leman Adrien France Telecom France
37 Mr Lepauloux Ludovick France Telecom France
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38 Mr Le Saout Jean Yves France Telecom France
39 Mr Letourneur Grégoire France Telecom France
40 Mr Lorho Gaëtan Nokia Corporation Finland gaetan.lorho@nokia.com
41 Mr Madec Luc Brüel & Kjaer Denmark luc.madec@bksv.com
42 Mrs Meunier Sabine LMA - CNRS France meunier@lma.cnrs-mrs.fr
43 Mr Monfort Jean-Yves France Telecom France jeanyves.monfort@orange-ftgroup.com
44 Miss Milovanovic Ana Serbia Serbia (Republic of ) ana.milovanovic@ratel.org.rs
45 Miss Muskatirovic Tamara Serbia Serbia (Republic of ) tamara.muskatirovic@ratel.org.rs
46 Mr Nagle Arnault France Telecom France
47 Mr Naito Yushi Mitsubishi Electric Japan yushi.naito@ties.itu.int
48 Miss Nicol Rozenn France Telecom France rozenn.nicol@orange-ftgroup.com
49 Mr Nielsen Lars Birger Brüel & Kjaer Denmark lbnielsen@bksv.com
50 Mr Pennock Scott QNX Software Systems Canada spennock@qnx.com
51 Mr Pilati Laurent Broadcom Corporation United States of America
52 Ms Quinquis Catherine France Telecom France catherine.quinquis@orange-ftgroup.com
53 Mr Raake Alexander Deutsche Telekom Germany (Federal Republic of) alexander.raake@telekom.de
54 Mr Ragot Stephane France Telecom France stephane.ragot@orange-ftgroup.com
55 Mr Schmidmer Christian Opticom Germany (Federal Republic of) cs@opticom.de
56 Mr Sharpley Alan Dynastat United States of America asharpley@dynastat.com
57 Mr Sporer Thomas Fraunhofer IDMT Germany (Federal Republic of) spo@idmt.fraunhofer.de
58 Mr Taddei Herve Huawei Technologies China (People's Republic of) herve.taddei@huawei.com
59 Mr Takahashi Akira NTT Japan takahashi.akira@lab.ntt.co.jp
60 Mr Tassart Stephan STMicroelectronics France stephan.tassart@st.com
61 Mr Thesing Robin Dolby Germany GmbH Germany (Federal Republic of) Robin.Thesing@dolby.com
62 Mr Vang Andersen Soren Skype Denmark
63 Mr Virette David France Telecom France david.virette@orange-ftgroup.com
64 Mr Zielinski Slawomir University of Sussex United Kingdom of Great Britain ands.zielinski@surrey.ac.uk


